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Pernod Eooma
South Africa

Building 6, Country Club Estate, 21 Woodlands Drive

Woodmead, Sandton, GAUTENG, 2191
Phone: 011 802 0600 Fax: 011 802 0620
Reg No: 1994/004226/07

Vat No: 4670144973

Buyer:

Liquor City 15 (Pty) Ltd

Liquor City (Muizenberg) (EFT 24hrs)
Sh 12 Shoprite S/Centre
cnr Main & Atlantic Roads

Muizenberg
Cape Town

Requested Date:

Item number

146451
161104
200202
148103
250531
250230

Bank:
Account No:

Branch

Page 1 of 2

2024-09-16 Customer PO:

Description

Malibu Coconut 6x750ml 21% 10.2500
Inverroche Gin Amber 6x750m| 43% 9.4167
Absolut Vodka Std 12x750ml 43% 14.9167
Kahlua 16% 12x750ml 16% 1.8333

Olmeca Reposado 12x750m| 35% 12,7500
Olmeca Silver 12 X 750ml 43% 12.7500

Banking Details

Citibank ZAR
EEEE B ImQNw
SOUTH AFRICA

T

Tax Invoice

Consignee:

Liquor City (Muizenberg) (EFT 24hrs)
Sh 12 Shoprite 5/Centre

cnr Main & Atlantic Roads

Muizenberg

Cape Town

Buyer's VAT: 4320270269

robin

UoM

EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA

Qty

6.00
2.00
6.00
3.00
3.00
3.00

NI

& o

Currency:

ZAR

Unit Selling Price

158.43
399.63
248.73
235.65
246.45
246.45

Name:
Signature:
Date:

=

Doc No: 1508994
Date: 2024-09-17
Customer: 52223
Branch / Plant: CPTD
Warehouse LL: RG/0004327
Order No: 1378616 SO
Liquor License: WCP/008081
Payment Term: M”.__w,wuhqw.wﬂmq
Discount VAT Total Amount
-10.25 133.36 889.08
-9.42 117.06 780.43
-14.92 21043 1,402.88
-1.83 105.22 701.45
-12.75 105.17 701.10
-12.75 105.17 701.10
Total VAT Total Including

776.41

Received in good oxdgr on behalf of custome

5,952.45
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Pernod Ricard

South Africa

Building 6, Country Club Estate, 21 Woodlands Drive

92

Woodmead, Sandton, GAUTENG, 2191
Phone: 011 802 0600 Fax: 011 B02 0620
Reg No: 1994/004226/07

Vat No: 4670144573

Buyer: Liquor City 15 {Pty) Ltd
Liquor City (Muizenberg) (EFT 24hrs)

Sh 12 Shoprite 5/Centre

cnr Main & Atlantic Roads

Muizenberg
Cape Town
Requested Date: 2024-09-16 Customer PO:
Item number Description
Banking Details
Bank: Citibank ZAR
Account No: *rxxx26023
Branch SOUTH AFRICA

Page 2 of 2

Consignee:

Tax Invoice

Liquor City (Muizenberg) (EFT 24hrs)
Sh 12 Shoprite S/Centre
cnr Main & Atlantic Roads

Muizenberg
Cape Town

Buyer's VAT:

robin

4320270269

UoM Qty

NI

Currency: ZAR

Unit Selling Price

Name:
Signature:
Date:

R

Doc Na: 1508994
Date: 2024-09-17
Customer: 52223
Branch / Plant: CPTD
Warehouse LL: RG/0004327
Order No: 137861650
Liquor License: WCP/008081
EFT 24hrs after
Payment Term: delivery 2.0%
Discount VAT Total Amount

COD Total

5,833.39

Received in good order on behalf of ¢
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